YemnuoHart n MNMepBeHcTBO ropoga Poctosa Ha [JoHy

Poctos-Ha-[loHy, 4. - 6.9.2025

AnctaHumna 311

My>xumHbl, 50m BonbHbIA CTUMb

14 net n cTapLie

06.09.2025 - 11:30 Pe3ynbTaThl
Ouku: AQUA 2024
MecTo lof poxaeHns Bpema  Ouku
14 net n cTapue
1. MEEPCOH fAasug 07  CKA . PoctoB-Ha-[oHy 2452 555 1
2. MOTIYTOB Anekceii 08 TI'bY OO PO CLIOP Ne 22 2462 549 |
3. OMAPOB Owmap 05 TIBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 2485 533 1
4. BArPAHUEB AnaH 09 CKA'. PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy 2542 498 |
5. KAPMOB OmuTpwii 11  MBY [0 CLU Ne 13 2555 491 |
6. KOPBbITHVK PomaH 09 TI'bY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 2568 483 1
7. HA3APEHKO Ine6 10 CKA'r. PocToB-Ha-[oHy 2599 466 |
8. 3BAPWVY Bnagucnas 07 TI'bY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22 26.04 464 1
9. KOJIOEB lNasen 08 Cwi4 26.19 456 1
10. MOIOB ApceHni 11  CKA'r. PocToB-Ha-[oHy 26.25 452 1
11. BECKOPOBAWHBIW Hukuta 09 CKA. PocToB-Ha-/loHY 26.32 449 |I
12. KOHOBAJIOB ApTém 09 TI'bY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 2657 436 1
13. BACAPAB Hukonai 10 CKA'r. PocToB-Ha-[loHy 2661 434 1
14. BABAAHLL Kupunn 09 MBY 4O CLU Ne 13 26.79 426 1
15. KOUMKOPYBA AHppuaH 11 I'bY AO PO CLUOP Ne 22 2695 418 1
16. KOJIECHMKOB Makap 10 MBY OO CLU Ne 13 27.24 405 1
17. POOMOHOB faHun 09 CKA . PoctoB-Ha-[oHy 27.33 401 1
18. BOAAHUK Muxann 08 MBY A0 CLU Ne 10 2761 389 i
19. CAIMNEJIKNH WBaH 10 CKA'r. PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy 27.64 388 i
20. NMANAHWNYKA Hukuta 11  CKA'r. PocToB-Ha-[loHy 27.67 386 i
21. OJIbXOBCKUI Nnbs 08 TI'bY 4O PO CLLUOP Ne 22 27.70 385 i
22. KPUBYNA OaHun 10  KCI1 Nel Poctos-Ha-[loHy 2776 383 i
23. BUTPWK MnaToH 09 TI'bY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 27.83 380 i
24. NYTAHLEB AHgpeii 10 TI'bY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22 2791 376
25. BOHOAPEHKO Bnaaumnp 10 Cuw4 28.67 347 1
26. TKAJIA MnatoH 10 Cuw4 28.68 347 i
27. MMPOHEHKO ApTtem 08 TI'bY OO PO CLIOP Ne 22 28.69 346 i
28. AEFTAPEB JaHuun 11 'Y A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22 28.70 346 il
EPMONAEB Butanwii 10 TI'bY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22 28.70 346 il
30. MEPEryaoB Bnagumup 10  KCI1 Nel PocToB-Ha-[loHy 28.72 345 1
31. HECBETAEB EBreHwii 09 MBY 4O CLU Ne 10 28.82 342 il
32. MYCATOB AmuTpuii 09 Cwi4 28.83 341 il
33. WAMWTBLKO CrenaH 09 TI'bY OO PO CLIOP Ne 22 28.84 341 1
34. CAPAHA Hwuknta 10 Cw4 28.90 339 i
35. MAHYEHKO ApTtem 09 CKA . PoctoB-Ha-[oHy 2895 337 1
36. KAPTIEHKO lMaBsen 05 CKA . PoctoB-Ha-[oHy 29.13 331 1iwoH
37. KY3bMWH Muxaun 11 IbY AO PO CLUOP Ne 22 20.28 326 1lioH
38. BAPBALLOB Erop 09 CKA'. PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy 29.31 325 1woH
39. MOIPEBHAK AmMmuTpwii 10 Cw4 2944 321 1ioH
40. APY3AKWH AnekcaHap 10 TbY AO PO CLUOP Ne 22 2946 320 1ioH
41. XBJIMKAH Kesopk 11 I'bY AO PO CLUOP Ne 22 29.64 314 1lioH
42. HWKWUTWH puropuii 09 CKA'. PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy 29.71 312 1woH
43. KOBAJ/IbYYK Bnaaucnas 10 Cw4 29.75 311 1iwoH
44. POMAHKOB TwnxoH 10 MBY OO CLU Ne 10 2998 304 1liwoH
45. J1OBOB Ipuropuii 10 MBY OO CLU Ne 10 30.04 302 1woH
46. AJIMAEB Pyctam 11 Cw4 30.25 296 1ioH
47. CEMEHOB MwunaH 10  KCI1 Nel PocToB-Ha-[loHy 30.38 292 1ioH
48. TUMYEHKO ApTtem 10 Cuw4 30.56 287 1ioH
49. PE3YHEHKO ApTtem 11  MBY 0O CLU Ne 13 30.63 285 1iwoH
50. AHALUKWVH Makcum 10 Cuw4 30.80 280 1iwoH
51. BJIACOB CewmeH 10 Cuw4 30.86 278 1iwoH
52. BOHOAPEB AnekcaHap 10 Cuw4 3112 271 1woH
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YemnuoHart n MNMepBeHcTBO ropoga Poctosa Ha [JoHy

Poctos-Ha-[loHy, 4. - 6.9.2025

[OunctaHuma 311, MyxunHbl, 50m BosnbHbIli cTunb, 14 neT u ctapue

MecTo

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

KWPOEEB WVBaH

TAPAH Martseii
OPEHBYPTI Amutpuii
AHMNNOIOB AnekcaHap
XONYTEHKO EBreHwuii
JTOBAHOB ApTem
LWWEXOHWH OmuTpwuia
BYPAK OJaHnun
EMMCKOMNOCOB AmuTtpwii

16 - 18 net

CoNoTOAWNPE

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

MEEPCOH [dasupg,
MOI'YTOB Anekceli
BArPAHLIEB AnaH
KOPBbITHNK PomaH
3BAPWY Bnagucnase
KOJIOEB lNaBen
BEECKOPOBAINHbIN Hukuta
KOHOBAJIOB ApTém
BABAAHLL Kupunn
POOMOHOB [faHun
BOAAHWK Muxann
ONIbXOBCKUW Unbst
BUTPWK TMnartoH
MWPOHEHKO ApTem
HECBETAEB EBreHuii
MYCATOB AmuTpuii
LWWAMWTBLKO CtenaH
MAHYEHKO ApTtem
BAPBALLOB Erop
HUKNTWH Tpuropuii
OPEHBYPTI Amutpuii

14 - 15 net

©CoN GO A~WNE

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

KAPIMOB OMuTpuii
HA3APEHKO ne6
MOMNOB ApceHnii
BACAPAB Hukonaii
KOUKOPYBA AHppuaH
KOJIECHUMKOB Makap
CAINENKWH VBaH
NANAHNYKA Hukuta
KPVBYNA OaHun
NYTAHLUEB Anppeii
BOHAAPEHKO Bnaanmup
TKANA MnatoH
AEFTAPEB daHuun
EPMONAEB Butanwii
MEPEryaoOB Bnagumnp
CAPAHA Hukuta
KY3bMWH Muxaunn
MOTPEBHAK Omutpuii
APY3AKNH AnekcaHap
XBJIMKAH KeBopk
KOBAJIbYYK Bnaaucnas

lop, poxgeHus

11
11
09
11
11
10
11
10
10

07
08
09
09
07
08
09
09
09
09
08
08
09
08
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

11
10
11
10
11
10
10
11
10
10
10
10
11
10
10
10
11
10
10
11
10

MY 40O PO CLLUOP Ne 22
MY 40O PO CLLUOP Ne 22
MY 40O PO CLLUOP Ne 22
Y 40O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY 4O CLU Ne 13

Y 40O PO CLUOP Ne 22
Cw4

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 10

rY 40O PO CLUOP Ne 22

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[JoHy
NBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
CKA r. PocToB-Ha-[JoHy
NBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
NBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
Cw4

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[joHy
rey Ao PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 13

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[joHy
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 10

rey Ao PO CLUOP Ne 22
rey 4o PO CLUOP Ne 22
rey 4o PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY OO CLU Ne 10

Cw4

rey 4o PO CLUOP Ne 22
CKA . PocToB-Ha-[JoHy
CKA . PocToB-Ha-[JoHy
CKA . PocToB-Ha-[JoHy
MY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY OO CLLU Ne 13

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-floHy
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-floHy
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-floHy
reY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 13

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[JoHy
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[JoHy
KCTI1 Nel PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy
rey 40O PO CLUOP Ne 22
Cw4

Cw4

rey Ao PO CLUOP Ne 22
rey Ao PO CLUOP Ne 22
KCTI1 Nel PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy
Cw4

MY 00O PO CLUOP Ne 22
Cw4

MY 00O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MY 00O PO CLUOP Ne 22
Cw4

Bpema  Ouku

31.76 255 1ioH
32.10 247 1wH
3232 242 1iwoH
3254 237 1woH
33.78 212 1iwoH
3490 192 1iwoH
36.06 174 2i0H
36.68 166 2t0H
44.37 93 2ioH

2452 555 |1
2462 549 |
2542 498 |
2568 483 |
26.04 464 1
26.19 456 |
26.32 449 |
26.57 436 |
26.79 426 |
27.33 401 it
27.61 389 i
27.70 385 il
27.83 380 i
28.69 346 il
28.82 342 il
28.83 341 il
28.84 341 il
2895 337 il

29.31 325 1lwH
29.71 312 1lwH
32.32 242 1ioH

2555 491 1
2599 466 |
2625 452 1
2661 434 1
2695 418 1
27.24 405 1
27.64 388 |l
27.67 386
27.76 383 |l
2791 376 |
28.67 347 1
28.68 347
28.70 346
28.70 346
28.72 345
28.90 339 il

29.28 326 1ioH
29.44 321 1io0H
29.46 320 1lioH
29.64 314 1lioH
29.75 311 1io0H
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YemnuoHart n MNMepBeHcTBO ropoga Poctosa Ha [JoHy

Poctos-Ha-[loHy, 4. - 6.9.2025

OucTtaHuusa 311, Manbumku, 50m BonbHbIA cTub, 14 - 15 net

MecTo

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

POMAHKOB TuxoH
JTOBOB puropwii
AJIMAEB PycTtam
CEMEHOB MwunaH
TVUMYEHKO Aptem
PE3YHEHKO ApTtem
AHALLKNH Makcum
B/IACOB CemeH
BOHAAPEB AnekcaHgp
KWPAEEB VBaH

TAPAH Martsei
AHIMNTOIOB AnekcaHgp
XONYMNEHKO EBrenwuit
JNTOBAHOB Aptem
LWEXOHWH OAmuTtpwii
BYPAK OaHnnn
EMMCKOMNOCOB Amutpwii

lop, poxgeHus

10
10
11
10
10
11
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
10
11
10
10

MBY [0 CLU Ne 10

MBY [0 CLU Ne 10

Cw4

KCI1 Nel PocToB-Ha-[loHy
Cw4

MBY [0 CLU Ne 13

Cw4

Cw4

Cw4

MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY [0 CLU Ne 13

MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
Cw4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

Bpemsa

29.98
30.04
30.25
30.38
30.56
30.63
30.80
30.86
31.12
31.76
32.10
32.54
33.78
34.90
36.06
36.68
44.37

Oukn

304
302
296
292
287
285
280
278
271
255
247
237
212
192
174
166

93

1ioH
1ioH
1ioH
1ioH
1ioH
1ioH
1ioH
1ioH
1ioH
1ioH
1ioH
1ioH
1ioH
1ioH
210H
210H
210H
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