311	, 50m	14
06.09.2025 - 11:30 : AQUA 2024		
. AQUA 2024		
14		
	07	04.50 555 "
1.	07	24.52 555 II
2.		22 24.62 549 II
3.		22 24.85 533 II
4.	09	25.42 498 II
5.	11 13	25.55 491 II
6.		22 25.68 483 II
7.	10	25.99 466 II
8.		22 26.04 464 II
9.	08 4	26.19 456
10.	11	26.25 452
11.	09	26.32 449 I
12.	09	22 26.57 436 II
13.	10	26.61 434
14.	09 13	26.79 426 II
15.		22 26.95 418 III
16.	10 13	27.24 405 III
17.	09	27.33 401 III
18.	08 10	27.61 389 III
19.	10	27.64 388 III
20.	11	27.67 386 III
21.		22 27.70 385 III
22.	10 1	
23.		22 27.83 380 III
24.		22 27.91 376 III
25.	10 4	28.67 347 III
26.	10 4	28.68 347 Ⅲ
27.		22 28.69 346 III
28.		22 28.70 346 III
		22 28.70 346 III
30.	10 1	28.72 345 Ⅲ
31.	09 10	28.82 342 III
32.	09 4	28.83 341 III
33.	09	22 28.84 341 III
34.	10 4	28.90 339 III
35.	09	28.95 337 Ⅲ
36.	05	29.13 331 1
37.		29.28 326 1
38.	09	29.31 325 1
39.	10 4	29.44 321 1
40.		22 29.46 320 1
41.		22 29.64 314 1
42.	09	29.71 312 1
43.	10 4	29.75 311 1
43. 44.	10 4	
45.	10 10	30.04 302 1
46.	11 4	30.25 296 1
47.	10 1	30.38 292 1
48.	10 4	30.56 287 1
49.	11 13	30.63 285 1
50.	10 4	30.80 280 1
E1	10 1	20 96 270 4

51.

52.

4

4

10

10

278 1271 1

30.86

31.12

				- , 4	6.9.2025			
	311,	, 50m	, 14					
53.			11			22	31.76	255 1
54.			11			22	32.10	247 1
55.			09			22	32.32	242 1
56.			11			22	32.54	237 1
57.			11		13		33.78	212 1
58.			10			22	34.90	192 1
59.			11	4			36.06	174 2
60.			10		10		36.68	166 2
61.			10			22	44.37	93 2
16 - 18								
1.			07				24.52	555 II
2.			08			22	24.62	549 II
3.			09				25.42	498 II
4.			09			22	25.68	483 II
5.			07			22	26.04	464 II
6.			08	4			26.19	456 II
7.			09				26.32	449 II
8.			09			22	26.57	436 II
9.			09		13		26.79	426 II
10.			09	i			27.33	401 III
11.			08		10		27.61	389 III
12.			08			22	27.70	385 III
13.			09			22	27.83	380 III
14.			08			22	28.69	346 III
15.			09		10		28.82	342 III
16.			09	4			28.83	341 III
17.			09			22	28.84	341 III
18.			09				28.95	337 III
19.			09				29.31	325 1
20.			09				29.71	312 1
21.			09			22	32.32	242 1
14 - 15								
1.			11		13		25.55	491 I I
2.			10				25.99	466 II
3.			11				26.25	452 II
4.			10				26.61	434 II
5.			11			22	26.95	418 III
6.			10		13		27.24	405 III
7.			10				27.64	388 III
8.			11				27.67	386 III
9.			10	1			27.76	383 III
10.			10	-		22	27.91	376 III
11.			10	4			28.67	347 III
12.			10	4			28.68	347 III
13.			11			22	28.70	346 III
			10			22	28.70	346 III
15.			10	1			28.72	345 III
16.			10	4			28.90	339 III
17.			11			22	29.28	326 1
18.			10	4			29.44	321 1
19.			10			22	29.46	320 1
20.			11			22	29.64	314 1
21.			10	4			29.75	311 1

- - , 4. - 6.9.2025

	311, , 50m		, 14	l - 15				
22.			10		10	0	29.98	304 1
23.			10		10		30.04	302 1
24.			11	4	•		30.25	296 1
25.			10		1 -	_	30.38	292 1
26.			10	4	•		30.56	287 1
27.			11	•	1:	3	30.63	285 1
28.			10	4	• `		30.80	280 1
29.			10	4			30.86	278 1
30.			10	4			31.12	271 1
31.			11	•		22	31.76	255 1
32.			11			22	32.10	247 1
33.			11			22	32.54	237 1
34.			11		1:		33.78	212 1
35.			10		• •	22	34.90	192 1
36.			11	4		22	36.06	174 2
37.			10	7	10	n	36.68	166 2
38.			10			22	44.37	93 2